KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-18932
2014-18931
2014-18930
2014-18929
2014-18928
2014-18927
2014-18926
2014-18925
2014-18924
2014-18923
2014-18922
2014-18921
2014-18920
2014-18919
2014-18918
2014-18917
2014-18916
2014-18915
2014-18914
2014-18913
2014-18912
2014-18911
2014-18910
2014-18909
2014-18908
2014-18907
2014-18906
2014-18905
2014-18904
2014-18903
2014-18902
2014-18901
2014-18900
2014-18899
2014-18898
2014-18897
2014-18896
2014-18895
2014-18894
2014-18893
2014-18892
2014-18891
2014-18890
2014-18889
2014-18888
2014-18887
2014-18886
2014-18885

Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/28/14 23:5823:58:36
07/28/14 23:5223:52:55
07/28/14 23:4123:41:29
07/28/14 22:5822:58:39
07/28/14 22:3722:37:36
07/28/14 22:2622:26:14
07/28/14 22:2422:24:36
07/28/14 21:5021:50:40
07/28/14 21:4221:42:07
07/28/14 21:3321:33:15
07/28/14 21:2821:28:43
07/28/14 21:2421:24:26
07/28/14 21:2221:22:04
07/28/14 21:1321:13:23
07/28/14 21:1221:12:13
07/28/14 21:1021:10:07
07/28/14 21:0721:07:04
07/28/14 20:5520:55:32
07/28/14 20:4320:43:27
07/28/14 20:4120:41:16
07/28/14 20:3820:38:01
07/28/14 20:3120:31:14
07/28/14 20:1920:19:26
07/28/14 20:1920:19:39
07/28/14 20:1720:17:58
07/28/14 20:1520:15:20
07/28/14 20:0420:04:27
07/28/14 20:0320:03:12
07/28/14 20:0220:02:16
07/28/14 19:4019:40:17
07/28/14 19:2119:21:27
07/28/14 19:1319:13:40
07/28/14 19:1019:10:00
07/28/14 18:2018:20:29
07/28/14 18:3818:38:59
07/28/14 18:3418:34:45
07/28/14 18:3018:30:45
07/28/14 18:2718:27:33
07/28/14 18:2418:24:40
07/28/14 18:3018:30:08
07/28/14 18:0818:08:03
07/28/14 18:0618:06:51
07/28/14 17:5417:54:19
07/28/14 17:4717:47:06
07/28/14 17:4317:43:17
07/28/14 17:3617:36:34
07/28/14 17:3117:31:48
07/28/14 17:1917:19:30

202
202
202
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
172
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
LT141
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
203
230
68
68
68
68
219
68
68
68
68

Location/Address

ST. MARYS BENEVOLENT HALL
ROTARY PARK

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

139 WEST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
38 VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGS...

SCHWENK DRIVE, KINGSTON

HURLEY AVENUE @ QUARRY STREET, KINGSTON
VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ PEARL STREET, KINGST...

DELAWARE AVENUE @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
HASBROUCK PARK

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTO...

492 DELAWARE AVE, KINGSTON

32 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
623 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
AMERICAN LEGION POST 150

THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON

TEN BROECK AVENUE @ MADDEN STREET, KINGS...

1 WALNUT ST, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

22 MADDEN STREET, KINGSTON

WILBUR AVENUE @ CHAPEL STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

46 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
HUGHES RESIDENCE

RR TRACKS

EDDYS RESTAURANT

PEARL STREET @ GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

37 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

PINE STREET PROFESSIONAL

13 ORCHARD STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON PLAZA

EDSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PROSPECT ST, KINGSTON

33 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

MAIN STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
RIVER RADIOLOGY

KINGSTON PLAZA

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ MURRAY STREET, KINGST...

KINGSTON HOSPITAL
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ GARRAGHAN DRIVE, KING...

Page 1

Signal/Individual

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PARK ORDINANCE 61P
PARK ORDINANCE 61P
PATROL REQUEST 12

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOOT PATROL 68A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

WARRANT CHECK 81
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
DISPUTE 27D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FIGHT 09

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

OPEN DOOR/WINDOW 13

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

OFFICER RETURNS 118R

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
INTOXICATED PERSON 97

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
M/V COMPLAINT 39
DISPUTE 27D
INFORMATION ONLY 04

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
DISPUTE 27D
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LARCENY 44
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R7
TI

TI

TI

H2
TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2014-18884 07/28/14 17:1417:14:33 68
2014-18883 07/28/14 17:0917:09:53 68
2014-18882 07/28/14 16:4816:48:46 LT141
2014-18881 07/28/14 16:4716:47:34 68
2014-18880 07/28/14 16:4616:46:00 68
2014-18879 07/28/14 16:3816:38:48 68
2014-18878 07/28/14 16:3316:33:00 68
2014-18877 07/28/14 16:2616:26:59 68
2014-18876 07/28/14 16:2116:21:27 68
2014-18875 07/28/14 16:1016:10:13 68
2014-18874 07/28/14 16:0116:01:16 68
2014-18873 07/28/14 15:5915:59:42 68
2014-18872 07/28/14 15:4315:43:06 68
2014-18871 07/28/14 15:1215:12:50 68
2014-18870 07/28/14 14:3314:33:21 LT138
2014-18869 07/28/14 14:1214:12:27 12
2014-18868 07/28/14 13:4613:46:36 12
2014-18867 07/28/14 13:3413:34:06 12
2014-18866 07/28/14 13:2813:28:37 12
2014-18865 07/28/14 13:1413:02:29 163
2014-18864 07/28/14 13:1013:10:22 KMCG
2014-18863 07/28/14 13:0513:05:39 S140
2014-18862 07/28/14 13:0112:35:00 S140
2014-18861 07/28/14 12:3612:36:30 KMCG
2014-18860 07/28/14 12:0912:09:05 KMCG
2014-18859 07/28/14 12:0412:04:10 12
2014-18858 07/28/14 11:4211:42:47 12
2014-18857 07/28/14 11:0611:06:54 12
2014-18856 07/28/14 11:0211:02:26 KMCG
2014-18855 07/28/14 10:5110:51:01 12
2014-18854 07/28/14 10:3910:39:17 KMCG
2014-18853 07/28/14 10:3510:35:55 KMCG
2014-18852 07/28/14 10:3010:30:51 12
2014-18851 07/28/14 10:2310:23:22 KMCG
2014-18850 07/28/14 10:1710:17:51 12
2014-18849 07/28/14 09:5209:52:38 166
2014-18848 07/28/14 09:4809:48:51 166
2014-18847 07/28/14 09:2209:22:24 KMCG
2014-18846 07/28/14 09:0709:07:01 KMCG
2014-18845 07/28/14 08:5708:57:55 LT138
2014-18844 07/28/14 08:4608:46:41 166
2014-18843 07/28/14 08:4508:45:39 KMCG
2014-18842 07/28/14 08:1908:19:03 KMCG
2014-18841 07/28/14 08:1608:16:33 S145
2014-18840 07/28/14 08:0908:09:42 KMCG
2014-18839 07/28/14 07:5107:51:48 166
2014-18838 07/28/14 07:5007:50:19 KMCG
2014-18837 07/28/14 07:2807:28:51 KMCG

Location/Address
41 BREWSTER STREET, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ MURRAY STREET, KINGST...

25 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
361 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ MURRAY STREET, KINGST...
ELMENDORF STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTO...

60 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
ELIZABETH MANOR
GRAND STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON

NORTH FRONT STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGST...

SCHWENK DRIVE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON VOLUNTEER FIREMEN'S MUSEUM
625 WASHINGTON AVE, KINGSTON
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH CENTER

MAIN STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON
UNDERPASS

14 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS

KINGSTON VOLUNTEER FIREMEN'S MUSEUM
260 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
INTERCHANGE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
WEST O'REILLY STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT SAVINGS BANK LOAN CENTER
PRINCE STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
CEDAR STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
DUNKIN DONUTS (BROADWAY)

7 CROSS ST, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON
WASHINGTON AVE BRIDGE, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ ROOSEVELT AVE, KINGSTON
53 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

140 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

139 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

94 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON

140 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ MURRAY STREET, KINGST...

CATSKILL ART AND OFFICE SUPPLY
69 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON
VANGUARD HEALTH

365 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

EAST CHESTER STREET @ HASBROUCK AVENUE, ...

135 STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTON

124 S MANOR AVE, KINGSTON

BIG BUBBLE LAUNDROMAT

EAST O'REILLY STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTO...

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
PICK UP ORDER 98A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
FOLLOW-UP 04F

EDP 98E

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PARKING PROBLEM 87
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FINGERPRINTING 34

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
SCOFFLAW LOCATED 87A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LARCENY 44

FOLLOW-UP 04F

PATROL REQUEST 12

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LARCENY 44

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

CHECK WELFARE 111

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
LARCENY 44

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

CHECK WELFARE 111

PATROL REQUEST 12
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
DISPUTE 27D

PARKING PROBLEM 87

CHECK WELFARE 111
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R7
A
A

TI

H3

TI

AL-S

H3

TI

H2

WT

TI

TI

R1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-18836
2014-18835
2014-18834
2014-18833
2014-18832
2014-18831
2014-18830
2014-18829
2014-18828
2014-18827
2014-18826
2014-18825
2014-18824
2014-18823
2014-18822

Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/28/14 06:5706:57:11
07/28/14 06:5006:50:55
07/28/14 06:3503:30:15
07/28/14 05:5205:52:46
07/28/14 05:3605:36:18
07/28/14 04:0104:01:37
07/28/14 03:4803:48:45
07/28/14 02:1302:13:36
07/28/14 02:0802:08:13
07/28/14 01:4801:48:16
07/28/14 01:2601:26:27
07/28/14 01:0501:05:35
07/28/14 00:5100:51:53
07/28/14 00:1400:14:45
07/28/14 00:0500:05:37

223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223

Location/Address

SHEEHAN COURT, KINGSTON
33 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

STEWARTS (ALBANY AVENUE)
DIETZ STADIUM DINER

CITGO

ADVANCED AUTO PARTS I

55 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON
ULSTER COUNTY PROBATION
QUICK CHEK

SYLVESTER STREET, KINGSTON
BARMANN VILLAGE APARTMENTS
27 HONE STREET, KINGSTON
HEWITT PLACE, KINGSTON
STONY RUN APARTMENTS

Page 3

Signal/Individual
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
SICK REPORT 118
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
PATROL REQUEST 12
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
PARKING PROBLEM 87

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 111



